Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: Annual Meeting - 2020 - Survey
Response Status: Partial & Completed

Filter: None

2/12/2020 6:01 PM CST

:'I':How did you learn of our annual meeting?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio

In the media (newspaper, _ 4 17.3%
Wisconsin outdoor news,
trade journal, etc)

WWA email natification _ 14 60.8 %
Through a friend . 1 4.3 %
On our website . 43 %
Other - 13.0%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%

Totals 23 100%

*\Nhy did you attend our event? Select all that apply.
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio

To participate in WWA's _ 13 56.5 %

annual meeting

Interest i topics | 16 69.5 %

To support WWA I 12 52.1 %

You know the organizers or _ 11 47.8 %

participants

Other I 4 17.3%
Totals 23 100%
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*\Nhat is your level of satisfaction with the event?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very satisfied _ 14 60.8 %
Somewhat satisfied _ 7 30.4%
Neutral . 1 4.3 %
Somewhat dissatisfied 0 0.0%
Very dissatisfied . 1 4.3%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 23 100%
:'I':Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following.
1 = Very Satisfied, 2 = Somewhat Satisfied, 3 = Neutral, 4 = Somewhat Dissatisfied, 5 = Very Dissatisfied
Number of Rating
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 Response(s) Score*
Price I 23 15
Location in the state _ 23 1.6
Presentation topics _ 23 15
Speaker quality _ 23 15
Length of event _ 23 1.7
Food ] 23 16
Availability of other activities R 23 2.4
Raffles/prizes _ 23 2.3

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

:'I':How likely are you to attend this event again?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very likely . 18 782 %
Somewhat likely _ 4 17.3%
Neutral 0 0.0 %
Somewhat unlikely 0 0.0%
Very unlikely . 1 4.3%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%

Totals 23 100%
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:'I‘How likely are you to recommend this event to a friend or colleague?

Answer 0% 100%
Very likely ]

Somewhat likely _

Neutral -

Somewhat unlikely

Very unlikely .

No Response(s)

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

16
4

2
0
1
0

23

Response
Ratio

69.5 %
17.3%
8.6 %
0.0 %
4.3 %
0.0%
100%

:-I:WWA is considering how to continue the recently discontinued Wisconsin Duck Hunter's Conference,

starting in 2021. Would you...

Answer 0% 100%

Atendsuchanevent? R
Volunteer to help put on _

such an event?

Ask a friend to attend such _

an event?

Travel more than 2 hours to _

attend such an event?
Totals

Number of
Response(s)

22
13

13
11

23

Response
Ratio

95.6 %
56.5 %

56.5 %
47.8%

100%

Do you have any suggestions for improving this event in the future?

12 Response(s)
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