



Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: Annual Meeting - 2020 - Survey

Response Status: Partial & Completed

Filter: None

2/12/2020 6:01 PM CST

* How did you learn of our annual meeting?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
In the media (newspaper, Wisconsin outdoor news, trade journal, etc)			4	17.3 %
WWA email notification			14	60.8 %
Through a friend			1	4.3 %
On our website			1	4.3 %
Other			3	13.0 %
No Response(s)			0	0.0 %
Totals			23	100%

* Why did you attend our event? Select all that apply.

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
To participate in WWA's annual meeting			13	56.5 %
Interest in topics			16	69.5 %
To support WWA			12	52.1 %
You know the organizers or participants			11	47.8 %
Other			4	17.3 %
Totals			23	100%

***What is your level of satisfaction with the event?**

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Very satisfied			14	60.8 %
Somewhat satisfied			7	30.4 %
Neutral			1	4.3 %
Somewhat dissatisfied			0	0.0 %
Very dissatisfied			1	4.3 %
No Response(s)			0	0.0 %
Totals			23	100%

***Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following.**

1 = Very Satisfied, 2 = Somewhat Satisfied, 3 = Neutral, 4 = Somewhat Dissatisfied, 5 = Very Dissatisfied

Answer	1	2	3	4	5	Number of Response(s)	Rating Score*
Price						23	1.5
Location in the state						23	1.6
Presentation topics						23	1.5
Speaker quality						23	1.5
Length of event						23	1.7
Food						23	1.6
Availability of other activities						23	2.4
Raffles/prizes						23	2.3

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

***How likely are you to attend this event again?**

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Very likely			18	78.2 %
Somewhat likely			4	17.3 %
Neutral			0	0.0 %
Somewhat unlikely			0	0.0 %
Very unlikely			1	4.3 %
No Response(s)			0	0.0 %
Totals			23	100%

***How likely are you to recommend this event to a friend or colleague?**

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Very likely			16	69.5 %
Somewhat likely			4	17.3 %
Neutral			2	8.6 %
Somewhat unlikely			0	0.0 %
Very unlikely			1	4.3 %
No Response(s)			0	0.0 %
Totals			23	100%

***WWA is considering how to continue the recently discontinued Wisconsin Duck Hunter's Conference, starting in 2021. Would you...**

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Attend such an event?			22	95.6 %
Volunteer to help put on such an event?			13	56.5 %
Ask a friend to attend such an event?			13	56.5 %
Travel more than 2 hours to attend such an event?			11	47.8 %
Totals			23	100%

Do you have any suggestions for improving this event in the future?

12 Response(s)